Download Tender document from web site only,  

The tenders may be submitted in the following manner:  

Envelope No. 1  (Tender Fee and EMD):    

Entity  Favoring  

Amount  DD/Banker’s  

Cheque payable  

at  

EMD (Refundable)  

Indian bank  92,000/-  

Ninety-two Thousand rupees only  

JAIPUR  

Page 4   

Applicable MSME firms are not 
required to submitted  

EMD  

The Tenderer must also submit the Mandatory Information strictly in Bank’s prescribed Performa. Indian 
bank Empaneled letter will be based on the Mandatory Information and supporting documents submitted